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SAINT LUCIA



SAINT LUCIA RESORT CONTACTS 



Anse Chastanet & Jade Mountain
Karolin Troubetzkoy 
Managing Director 
1758 459 7000
karolin@jademountain.com
karolin@ansechastanet.com



Bay Gardens Resorts
Kelly Fontenelle
kelly@kfmcs.com 
Yatsuri Marshall 
Marketing Manager
1757 458 8535  
marketing@baygardensresorts.com

Blue Diamond Resorts: Royalton
St. Lucia, Hideaway, Starfish by
Royalton, Mystique St. Lucia 
Todd Kirlik
Senior Director, Trade Sales &
Business Development
Blue Diamond Resorts @ Sunwing
Travel Group
tkirlik@sunwing.com
416 995 3553

Bel Jou Hotel
Sandy Wade
407 992 0430 Ext: 203
swade@staysky.com

Body Holiday & Rendezvous

(Both part of Sunswept Resorts) 
Armin Asceric  
Director of Digital, Sales and

Marketing
1758 457 7875/724 7875 
armin@sunsweptresorts.com

Blue Sky Luxury Villas St. Lucia
Marella Devaux
Managing Director
mdevaux@blueskyluxurystlucia.com
1758 450 8240/721 7542

Caille Blanc Villas 
Alisa Coleman 
President 
917 512 3375 
alisa@stluciaheaven.com

Cap Maison 
Ross Stevenson 
Managing Director 
1758 457 8670/ 1800 331 2713 
ross@capmaison.com 
Tricia St. Prix
Reservations Manager
1758 457 8678  
tricia@capmaison.com

Coco Palm 
Laudina Rogers 
Distribution & Revenue Analyst   
pa@coco-resorts.com

Coconut Bay Beach Resort & Spa

& Serenity at Coconut Bay 
Trish Korzeniowshi 
Director of Sales 
Tel: 954 298 0129/305 234 3341
dos.cbayresort@gmail.com
Natalia Greene 
Director of Marketing 
Tel: 786 457 9721/305 234 3341
nataliagreene@bellsouth.net

East Winds 
Judith Milne 
Managing Director 
1758 452 8212 
judith@eastwinds.com

Fond Doux Eco Resort 
Indira Mitchell 
indira@fonddouxresort.com
US#: 1 315 307 2348
Kelly Fontenelle 
Kelly@kfmcs.com
Eroline Lamontagne - Owner
1758 459 7545/48 
info@fonddouxresort.com

Harbor Club, Curio Collection by
Hilton 
Greg Naylor
Director of Sales & Marketing
1 615 455 1618
greg.naylor@theharborclub.com

Ladera Resort 
Karen Truman Downing 
US Sales & Marketing
Karen@Ladera.com
215 970 0168

Marigot Bay Resort Spa & Marina 
Alisteer Nelson
Director of Sales 
alisteer.nelson@marigotbayresort.com

Rabot Hotel from Hotel Chocolat 
Lorna Francis
General Manager
1 758 459 7973/724 6189
lorna.francis@thehotelchocolat.com

Sandals Resorts Saint Lucia – 3
resorts 
Alice McCalla
Director of Industry Affairs
Unique Vacations Inc. | Affiliate of
Unique Travel Corp., worldwide
representatives of
Sandals Resorts | Beaches Resorts
305 479 4419
amccalla@uvi.sandals.com

Calabash Cove Resort & Spa
Konrad Wagner
1 758 456 3500
konradinstlucia@hotmail.com
Kelly Fontenelle 
Kelly@kfmcs.com

Cabot Saint Lucia
Jules Cowan - Dewars
647 654 2610
jcdewar@cabotlinks.com

mailto:lorna.francis@thehotelchocolat.com


The Landings Resort and Spa 
Sylvia Scholey 
sscholey@landingsstlucia.com
Blanka Dewapura 
bdewapura@landingsstlucia.com
Kerishma St. Remy
Sales & Events Coordinator
sales@landingsstlucia.com 
1 758 721 7333

Ti Kaye Resort and Spa 
Lucia Poleon
Sales & Revenue Manager
1758 456 8157
revenue@tikaye.com

Villa Beach Cottages
Colin Hunte 
General Manager 
1758 450 2884 
colin@villabeachcottages.com

Xhale Luxury Villa 
Lisa Gardener
Owner
876 293 6451
xhaleluxuryvilla@gmail.com

Sugar Beach, A Viceroy Resort 
Nylah Gustave
Sales Supervisor
Nylah.Gustave@viceroyhotelsandresorts.com
1 758 456 8083 / 485 6626 

Stonefield Villa Resort 
Cybelle Brown
Managing Director - Sales and Marketing
US cell: 202 412 3020
Local cell: 758 716 4899
cybelle@stonefieldresort.com

Windjammer Landing Villa Beach Resort 
Angela Toraille
Director of Business Development
1758 456 9000  ext. 572  
atoraille@windjammer-landing.com
Lynn Joseph
Revenue Sales Manager
ljoseph@windjammer-landing.com
1 758 456-9607

St. James's Club Morgan Bay 
Kaylia Harrison
Director of Sales
jkaylia.harrison@stjamesclubslu.com

Soco House  
Sherani Augustin
Regional Marketing Manager
saugustin@soco.house
Kelly Fontenelle
kelly@kfmcs.com
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